
PROTOCOLLO DI INTESA a.s. 2019/2020

Disponibilità € 7.000,00 lordo stato
€ 5.275,00 lordo dipendente

ATTIVITA'

pre-post scuola

servizio
accompagnamento
bambini pullman

università
del tempo
libero

gestione diritto
allo studio

113,12 75,42 188,54

113,12 75,42 188,54

113,12 75,42 188,54

113,12 75,42 188,54

113,12 75,42 188,54

141,41 94,27 235,68

141,41 94,27 235,68

141,41 94,27 235,68

141,41 94,27 235,68

188,54 188,54

188,54 188,54

202,50 202,50

202,50 202,50

202,50 202,50

202,50 202,50

202,50 202,50

1.000,00 1.000,00

1.000,00 1.000,00
1131,24 1131,26 1012,50 2.000,00 5.275,00

RSU IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO
BERTOLASO SILVIA Prof.ssa  Laura  Del Mastro
LA BELLA  ROSANGELA
MILANI CARLA PATRIZIA
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